Chief Offical : Cathleen Fives
Event Director : Jeff Galland
Timing Company : One2Go Event Services

Chico Stage Race
Sponsored By : A Main Cycling

amaincycling

Trime Trial Start Times for Stage : River Road Time Trial

Start Time Bib
09:45:00 220
09:45:30 237
09:46:00 222
09:46:30 205
09:47:00 241
09:47:30 233
09:48:00 215
09:48:30 201
09:49:00 204
09:49:30 244
09:50:00 248
09:50:30 236
09:51:00 245
09:51:30 232
09:52:00 234
09:52:30 218
09:53:00 214
09:53:30 223
09:54:00 227
09:54:30 251
09:55:00 216
09:55:30 203
09:56:00 254
09:56:30 259
09:57:00 207
09:57:30 257
09:58:00 212
09:58:30 228
09:59:00 209
09:59:30 258
10:00:00 211
10:00:30 229
10:01:00 247
10:01:30 230
10:02:00 242
10:02:30 206
10:03:00 253
10:03:30 221
10:04:00 252
10:04:30 219
10:05:00 249
10:05:30 240
10:06:00 217
10:06:30 202
10:07:00 250
10:07:30 231
10:08:00 255

Name

HARBISON, Sam
MUIR, Erik

HAWK, Cameron
BERG, Kyle
ONTIVEROS, Keelan
MAXWELL, Justin
DUFFY, Bob
ACOSTA, Josue
BENKARD, Lanier
RINDY, Aaron
SZWARC, Martin
MORTON, Mark
SCHILLER, Erik
LIAM, Fergus
MCEUEN, Travis
FRANSEN, Randall
DOLL, Stephen
HOENE, Robert
JUNGNICKEL, Ingmar
TRAUGHBER JR, Terence
ECHEVESTE, John
BELTRAMO, Marcus
VOLKOQV, Sergei
CREASON, Stefen
BORNER, Arnaud
YODER, Mark
DAVIS, Mikal

KELL, Gregory
COLE, Morgan
ZUGOR, Eric

CULP, Emmett
LAWSON, Elias
SIEGLE, Jason
LEONARD, Neil
PEARCE, Tyler
BOLIN, Brendon
UNG, Ryan
HASLEM, Andrew
TSUDA, Kenneth
HAMMERQUIST, Eric
TANNER, Jack
OLIVER, Isaiah
FISCHER, Eric
BARDI, Jack

TITUS, Madden
LEVITT, Drew

VOS, Richie

Team

Holtey Law p/b Peak Condition

SP2 Life Elite Cycling Team
Holtey Law p/b Peak Condition
Velobody p/b Slocum

TMB Development p/b Equator Co
Western Bikeworks

Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycle
Velo Reno

Cycle Sport - Specialized p/b
AMain Cycling Team

SunPower Racing

AMain Cycling Team

TMB Development p/b Equator Co
Mettle Cycling

Dolce Vita Cycling p/b SL2

Team Bobs Bicycles com

TMB Development p/b Equator Co
SP2 Life Elite Cycling Team

Fig Mtn Brew Racing

Dolce Vita Cycling p/b SL2

Dolce Vita Cycling p/b SL2

TMB Development p/b Equator Co
Team Bobs Bicycles com

TMB Development p/b Equator Co
Holtey Law p/b Peak Condition
SunPower Racing

Mettle Cycling

Holtey Law p/b Peak Condition
Flywheel Bicycle Solutions

Subaru Santa Monica Racing
Dolce Vita Cycling p/b SL2

SP2 Life Elite Cycling Team

Fig Mtn Brew Racing

Subaru Santa Monica Racing
Terun Elite

Velobody p/b Slocum

Groove Subaru/ Excel Sports
SP2 Life Elite Cycling Team
Specialized

Velobody p/b Slocum
SunPower Racing

Groove Subaru Cycling Team
SunPower Racing

Lic. Age
309939 29
362242 21
496538 20
501774 32
411501 19
498550 32
54789 43
366197 33
233122 51
303731 30
380700 43
460867 22
397700 28
304367 39
457591 30
537698 39
313804 25
45460 60
523326 29
269632 42
268389 34
380345 35
494658 32
251332 34
273533 33
366299 35
498709 32
472759 33
350058 30
399714 28
401816 26
534012 20
193522 40
477280 37
368437 34
484673 35
232311 33
530243 20
456989 30
315868 21
309291 21
508231 21
408292 29
480063 20
494490 29
338976 21
476831 36
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